

## 2023 LETTER OF INTENT – AMA SPEEDWAY NATIONAL SERIES

## Send your LOI to:

Steve Evans – <u>dreamteamspeedway@sbcglobal.net</u> Kelly Inman – <u>speedwaykelly@yahoo.com</u> David Joiner – fastfriday@aol.com

This is to inform you that I wish to be considered for the:

2023 AMA Speedway National Championship Series

Qualifier – June 3, Industry Racing, City of Industry, CA

Round 1 – June 24, Kern County Raceway, Bakersfield, CA

Round 2 - August 5, Industry Racing, City of Industry, CA

Round 3 - September 16, Fast Fridays Motorcycle Speedway, Auburn, CA

All riders applying for entry into the 2023 AMA Speedway National Championship Series must have a valid Speedway Division 1 classification.

I understand that if I am selected for the AMA Speedway National Championship Series I will treat all riders, team members, officials and others involved in the event with courtesy and will display good sportsmanship at all times.

I also understand that if I receive an entry to an AMA Speedway National Championship Series event, I will be subject to disciplinary action if I fail to appear and participate as scheduled. Disciplinary action for an unexcused absence could include a deduction of series points, a fine, suspension from AMA / FIM sanctioned speedway events and a suspension from the 2024 AMA National Championship Series as determined by a convened hearing.

NAME				
AMA#:	_EXPIRES:	AGE:	DATE OF BIRTH	:
PLACE OF BIRTH: _		E-MAI	L	
ADDRESS:				
CITY:		STA	ATE:	ZIP:
PHONE: (Home)		(Cell)		_ (Fax)
SIGNATURE:				DATE: